
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-2274 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:4/10/2024 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:4/23/2024 4/23/2024

Title: Request for approval of change in contract No. 5 with Merchants Bonding Company Mutual for the
White Oak Bayou Federal Flood Damage Reduction Project Channel Modifications Discrete Segment
105, adding 91 calendar days and resulting in an addition of $794,084.88 to the contract amount.
(White Oak Bayou Watershed, Bond ID C-14, Project ID E100-00-00-E005, Job No. 20/0162,
Precincts 1 and 3, Project was awarded prior to launch of County’s M/WBE Program).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court4/23/2024 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

